
S.NO ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S MNAME

1 810288 ALKA MEENA HARIKESH MEENA JANTA DEVI

2 745836 AMAR SINGH MALI HARIKESH MALI SEDHI DEVI

3 747705 ANITA NASVARIYA AMAR LAL NASVARIYA HARDEI DEVI

4 747233 ANJALI JAYASWAL HUKAM CHAND JAYASWAL KAMLESH

5 812186 ANKIT PARASHAR SURENDRA PARASHAR VIMLA DEVI

6 688177 ANTIMA MEENA GANPAT LAL MEENA PAN BAI

7 745853 ARCHANA TIWARI MOHAN LAL SHARMA VINITA SHARMA

8 747111 ASHOK KUMAR JOGI RAMRAJ JOGI GUDDI DEVI

9 811091 CHETANA KUMARI SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA MANJU DEVI

10 744214 DEEPSHIKHA BHOOPENDRA SINGH RAJANI DEVI

11 811689 DHEERAJ SINGH CHAUHAN PRAHLAD SINGH CHAUHAN MALTI DEVI

12 787752 DIPIKA MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA RESHAM DEVI

13 746975 GORA BAI PRAJAPAT SHYAM LAL PRAJAPAT KALAVATI DEVI

14 813307 HEMLATA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA VIJAY LAXMI SHARMA

15 745222 JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA KEDAR SINGH BAIRWA GAYTRI DEVI

16 746593 JYOTI SINGH VIRPAL SINGH CHAUHAN SUNEETA SINGH CHAUHAN

17 747773 KAJAL SONI VISHNU DATTA SONI PINKY SONI

18 813459 KHUSHBOO GURJAR KISHAN SINGH GURJAR SANTRA DEVI

19 809884 KHUSHBU AGRAWAL GIRDHARI LAL AGRAWAL MITHLESH AGRAWAL

20 745369 KULDEEP JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI SUNITA DEVI

21 747394 NEERAJ KUMAR SAIN BRAJ MOHAN SAIN RAJKUMARI DEVI

22 812538 NEHA MEENA SRI RANG MEENA SAMANTI DEVI MEENA

23 744719 PAYAL SHARMA SHIVCHARAN SHARMA SUNITA DEVI

24 813931 POONAM GAUTTAM PARAS SINGH GAUTTAM GUDDI DEVI

25 744274 PREM PRAKASH JOGI RAMPRASAD JOGI KESHANTI DEVI

26 697686 PRIYANKA GURJAR BHOOR SINGH GURJAR SAPITA DEVI

27 808976 RACHANA MEENA BRIJ LAL MEENA BHARAT BAI

28 812883 RAHAT KOUSAR MOHAMMED HAFEEZ SHEIKH RUBINA SHEIKH

29 748211 RAHUL JANGID BABU LAL JANGID KRISHNA DEVI

30 746371 RAMESH KUMAR SAINI SUKH LAL SAINI RUMALI DEVI

31 744387 RVINA BAI SHYAM LAL MEENA SARWATI DEVI

32 744163 SAJID SHAH KALLU SHAH MUBINA BANO

33 810646 SANDHYA CHAUHAN MAKHAN SINGH CHAUHAN MANJU KANWAR

34 808991 SANGEETA JAT SHYAM JAT KRISHNA DEVI

35 787563 SANGITA KUMARI MEENA NARESH MEENA MAMTA DEVI

36 744957 SANJAY KUMAR RAIGAR REVADMAL RAIGAR SUSHILA DEVI

37 810179 SANJNA MEENA RANJEET SINGH MEENA SUNITA DEVI

38 808228 SANTOSHI MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA KESHULI BAI MEENA

39 812983 SAPANA KUMARI SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA RAJANI DEVI

40 747557 SARITA KHATANA SITA RAM GURJAR URMILA DEVI

41 811105 SAURABH AWASTHI DINESH CHAND SHARMA MAYA SHARMA

42 808760 SHIVANI SINGHAL DINESH CHAND GUPTA SUNITA GUPTA

43 812765 SHREYA AGRAWAL PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA ANITA GARG

44 744919 SHUBH PRIYA GOMAN LAKHAN LAL BAIRWA MANISHA DEVI

45 812827 SONALI MEENA BATTILAL MEENA KAMLESHI DEVI

46 746789 SWEETY DAYANAND GANGA DEVI

47 746300 UDAI SINGH GURJAR ROOP SINGH GURJAR RADHA DEVI

48 812946 VARSHA KUMARI MEENA PRITAM KUMAR MEENA SUNITA DEVI

49 809664 VIJAY LAXMI GURJAR HARIKESH GURJAR SAROJ
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DOB Challan No. I Challan No. II

08.Feb.02 61004275 62010567

05.Aug.01 61037415 62003207

15.Jul.02 61018567 62008848

05.Jun.03 61014401 62002503

14.Nov.90 61026357 62000462

21.Jul.00 61004727 62009241

23.Sep.02 61014393 62013782

02.Mär.02 61007888 62006313

15.Dez.02 61024100 62004873

08.Okt.03 61005264 62015458

12.Jul.03 61004875 62003454

05.Jul.02 61030131 62018193

04.Feb.98 61007950 62000431

19.Apr.03 61011083 62015228

06.Okt.99 61022562 62009143

13.Nov.90 61006829 62003249

21.Apr.01 61024054 62000302

19.Dez.01 61026886 62002230

28.Sep.02 61028433 62008747

15.Aug.98 61032302 62006813

15.Okt.02 61007288 62015369

05.Feb.02 61004378 62013219

13.Jän.03 61030265 62013586

06.Jul.01 61029515 62011289

05.Jun.99 61028186 62002415

05.Jul.01 61013664 62011991

10.Jul.03 61010650 62011574

14.Nov.01 61019057 62016159

10.Jul.02 61025448 62000347

01.Mär.03 61029226 62000440

08.Jul.02 61008876 62017705

10.Jul.03 61017178 62000550

05.Dez.03 61015075 62010721

02.Jul.03 61030603 62005220

15.Nov.02 61010041 62002690

03.Jun.99 61029437 62014742

02.Nov.02 61013749 62009314

04.Jul.02 61003951 62000365

18.Jul.02 61026810 62015440

31.Okt.01 61033811 62000624

28.Apr.01 61033291 62002358

20.Jun.02 61005397 62008988

11.Jun.02 61001971 62008792

09.Mai.01 61031796 62014913

21.Jun.01 61008243 62006057

15.Sep.02 61007476 62005278

20.Jul.92 61042873 62009376

19.Jul.01 61012239 62007868

01.Aug.01 61010745 62006504
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S.NO ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S NAME

Qualifiing 

Percentage Admission Date

1 810288 ALKA MEENA HARIKESH MEENA 83.4 29.07.2019

2 745836 AMAR SINGH MALI HARIKESH MALI 73.8 29.07.2019

3 747705 ANITA NASVARIYA AMAR LAL NASVARIYA 69.2 06.08.2019

4 747233 ANJALI JAYASWAL HUKAM CHAND JAYASWAL 86 29.07.2019

5 812186 ANKIT PARASHAR SURENDRA PARASHAR 60.83 05.08.2019

6 688177 ANTIMA MEENA GANPAT LAL MEENA 80.6 26.07.2019

7 745853 ARCHANA TIWARI MOHAN LAL SHARMA 69.4 06.08.2019

8 747111 ASHOK KUMAR JOGI RAMRAJ JOGI 61.4 31.07.2019

9 811091 CHETANA KUMARI SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 82.4 01.08.2019

10 744214 DEEPSHIKHA BHOOPENDRA SINGH 68 06.08.2019

11 811689 DHEERAJ SINGH CHAUHAN PRAHLAD SINGH CHAUHAN 71.4 30.07.2019

12 787752 DIPIKA MEENA SHAMBHU LAL MEENA 86.4 10.08.2019

13 746975 GORA BAI PRAJAPAT SHYAM LAL PRAJAPAT 50 06.08.2019

14 813307 HEMLATA SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA 81.2 31.07.2019

15 745222 JAGDISH PRASAD BAIRWA KEDAR SINGH BAIRWA 52.2 30.07.2019

16 746593 JYOTI SINGH VIRPAL SINGH CHAUHAN 61.23 29.07.2019

17 747773 KAJAL SONI VISHNU DATTA SONI 75 05.08.2019

18 813459 KHUSHBOO GURJAR KISHAN SINGH GURJAR 73.6 27.07.2019

19 809884 KHUSHBU AGRAWAL GIRDHARI LAL AGRAWAL 79.4 26.07.2019

20 745369 KULDEEP JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI 59.6 29.07.2019

21 747394 NEERAJ KUMAR SAIN BRAJ MOHAN SAIN 71.2 31.07.2019

22 812538 NEHA MEENA SRI RANG MEENA 71.3 24.07.2019

23 744719 PAYAL SHARMA SHIVCHARAN SHARMA 80.4 27.07.2019

24 813931 POONAM GAUTTAM PARAS SINGH GAUTTAM 75 30.07.2019

25 744274 PREM PRAKASH JOGI RAMPRASAD JOGI 62.2 27.07.2019

26 697686 PRIYANKA GURJAR BHOOR SINGH GURJAR 70.4 05.08.2019

27 808976 RACHANA MEENA BRIJ LAL MEENA 81.4 25.07.2019

28 812883 RAHAT KOUSAR MOHAMMED HAFEEZ SHEIKH 86.8 31.07.2019

29 748211 RAHUL JANGID BABU LAL JANGID 80 06.08.2019

30 746371 RAMESH KUMAR SAINI SUKH LAL SAINI 83.6 29.07.2019

31 744387 RVINA BAI SHYAM LAL MEENA 76.6 11.08.2019

32 744163 SAJID SHAH KALLU SHAH 73.2 05.08.2019
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33 810646 SANDHYA CHAUHAN MAKHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 86.4 05.08.2019

34 808991 SANGEETA JAT SHYAM JAT 77.4 31.07.2019

35 787563 SANGITA KUMARI MEENA NARESH MEENA 79.2 30.07.2019

36 744957 SANJAY KUMAR RAIGAR REVADMAL RAIGAR 54.8 30.07.2019

37 810179 SANJNA MEENA RANJEET SINGH MEENA 78.6 05.08.2019

38 808228 SANTOSHI MEENA RAM SINGH MEENA 81.6 01.08.2019

39 812983 SAPANA KUMARI SHARMA MADAN MOHAN SHARMA 85.4 29.07.2019

40 747557 SARITA KHATANA SITA RAM GURJAR 88.6 31.07.2019

41 811105 SAURABH AWASTHI DINESH CHAND SHARMA 69 31.07.2019

42 808760 SHIVANI SINGHAL DINESH CHAND GUPTA 83.8 29.07.2019

43 812765 SHREYA AGRAWAL PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA 73.6 26.07.2019

44 744919 SHUBH PRIYA GOMAN LAKHAN LAL BAIRWA 67.6 29.07.2019

45 812827 SONALI MEENA BATTILAL MEENA 87 30.07.2019

46 746789 SWEETY DAYANAND 75.2 05.08.2019

47 746300 UDAI SINGH GURJAR ROOP SINGH GURJAR 50.31 31.07.2019

48 812946 VARSHA KUMARI MEENA PRITAM KUMAR MEENA 80.8 29.07.2019

49 809664 VIJAY LAXMI GURJAR HARIKESH GURJAR 86.4 30.07.2019



S.NO ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S MNAME DOB Challan No. I Challan No. II

1 744714 ANOOP KUMAR MALI RAMBAL MALI GUDDI DEVI 12.Mär.01 71018519 72014755

2 810677 ANOOP SINGH GURJAR HARGYAN SINGH PANCHI DEVI 05.Jän.01 71028275 72011245

3 747313 ARCHANA RAIGAR MEGHRAJ RAIGAR SAWITRI DEVI 13.Mai.01 71016612 72011592

4 747172 ASHISH POSWAL SUGAR SINGH POSWAL ROOP BAI DEVI 04.Okt.02 71023570 72010106

5 813149 BABITA MEENA BRIJLAL MEENA SUNITA DEVI 02.Dez.02 71026445 72007029

6 660352 BANTI SAINI CHETRAM SAINI MANBHAR BAI 02.Jun.01 71010774 72023361

7 747638 BHAGVAN SHAY SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI PINTU DEVI 05.Mai.01 71008918 72006722

8 745450 BHASKAR GAUTTAM SURYAKANT SHARMA RAJESHWARI DEVI 05.Jul.03 71010976 72013095

9 813605 BHAVNA MEENA SANTOSH MEENA SANTRA MEENA 26.Dez.01 71006051 72002952

10 812580 DILIP SINGH JAT MAN SINGH JAT RAJWATI DEVI 02.Feb.02 71015776 72006820

11 810980 DILRAJ MEENA BABU LAL MEENA KESHULI MEENA 09.Nov.02 71015731 72011280

12 746196 GAGAN JANGID RAMAN LAL JANGID LALITA JANGID 14.Jul.02 71010467 72000042

13 744025 GYAN SINGH GURJAR NAVAL KISHOR GURJAR GUDDI DEVI 18.Jul.02 71024809 72012250

14 809178 HIMANSHU SINGHAL PREM CHAND GUPTA GUDDI DEVI 14.Jun.02 71025659 72002012

15 810080 IMRAN KHAN NANNU KHAN AMIRAN 13.Jul.02 71014123 72001495

16 811915 KAMAR SINGH GURJAR RAJAN GURJAR SAMPATI DEVI 08.Mär.01 71031273 72014561

17 746840 KAPIL DESHWAL LEELADHAR SINGH SUNITA CHAUDHARY 15.Aug.03 71004479 72002138

18 812624 KAPIL YOGI SURENDRA YOGI SANTOSH YOGI 10.Jul.03 71000520 72003276

19 774270 KIRAN MEENA KESHAV LAL JI LAXMI DEVI 07.Nov.01 71020263 72013565

20 813488 KOMAL BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA GEETA DEVI 29.Okt.02 71001937 72013310

21 747869 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMOTAR MEENA GUDDI DEVI 16.Feb.03 71009834 72000590

22 809552 MADHUMLATA MEENA SHRI MOHAN MEENA MAUSAM MEENA 30.Dez.00 71004511 72007181

23 747008 MANISH RAJPOOT KARAN SINGH RAJPOOT KALLI DEVI 24.Feb.04 71002925 72000837

24 746443 MOHAMMAD MUAAZE ISHAQ MOHAMMAD SABEELA 05.Jun.01 71018480 72010022

25 788620 NARENDRA MAHAWAR KALU RAM MAHAWAR SANTRA DEVI 05.Nov.03 71034534 72015117

26 747253 NISHA GURJAR AVINASH GURJAR RADHA GURJAR 03.Jul.02 71035484 72001909

27 809409 OMRAJ BAIRWA HARI BAIRWA ANUPI BAIRWA 28.Jän.02 71039020 72009263

28 810472 POOJA KUMARI AGRAWAL VIMLESH AGRAWAL SUNITA DEVI 09.Sep.03 71025525 72002432

29 812529 PRITI GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA LAXMI DEVI 18.Jul.02 71001380 72004264

30 681008 RAHUL BHAGORA KARILAL BHAGORA LALITA DEVI 26.Dez.01 71025221 72010161

31 809414 RAHUL KUMAR GOYAL DEVKI NANDAN GUPTA ANJU AGRAWAL 10.Sep.02 71002057 72001392

32 811346 RAJ KUMARI VAISHNAV PRAMOD KUMAR VAISHNAV RAMKANYA DEVI 16.Aug.02 71014206 72014548

33 812682 RASHI SHUKLA SURESH CHAND SHARMA MUNNI DEVI SHARMA 14.Aug.03 71027015 72006227
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34 744336 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA TULSIRAM VERMA RAJNTI DEVI 07.Aug.02 71011568 72007290

35 809415 SHABNAM BANO JAMEEL KHAN SABEENA BANO 17.Jun.02 71029137 72022813

36 731856 SHAUKEEN MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA PURAN BAI 19.Sep.02 71004354 72003159

37 744497 SHEESHRAM GURJAR KUMHER SINGH GURJAR LOHADISI DEVI 08.Feb.01 71015693 72001188

38 811319 SHUBHAM GOYAL CHANDRAPRAKASH GOYAL SANTOSH DEVI 26.Dez.01 71023285 72009411

39 745507 SONAM GUPTA SHIVDAYAL GUPTA GUDDI DEVI 28.Aug.03 71021089 72009114

40 813045 SRISHTI KUMARI GAHDWAL CHANDRA SINGH KAUSHLYA DEVI 17.Jul.04 71005977 72006303

41 808268 SUJEET KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA ANUSUIYA SHARMA 14.Mär.02 71028623 72004171

42 745467 SUMIT KUMAR GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR GEETA DEVI 11.Mai.99 71014198 72005459

43 747347 SUNIL VERMA RAMKISHOR VERMA SITA DEVI 02.Aug.02 71017986 72000017

44 745237 SURAJ KUMAR BAIRWA SHRIPHOOL BAIRWA ANGOORI DEVI 06.Jun.03 71003699 72002937

45 809330 VINIKA KHANDELWAL GHANSHYAM DAS KHANDELWAL HEMLATA KHANDELWAL 09.Jun.02 71006783 72007580

46 813570 VINOD KUMAR SAIN GHANSI LAL SAIN KAMLA DEVI SAIN 01.Jän.03 71023790 72001406

47 809707 VISHNU KUMAR BAIRWA KANJI LAL BAIRWA KAVERI DEVI 23.Jun.02 71022369 72001818

48 808856 VISHNU SINGH BAIS BHARAT LAL BAIS SHOBHA DEVI 12.Aug.01 71021366 72012634

49 812569 YOGENDRA SINGH SAHAB SINGH SHAKUNTALA DEVI 15.Mär.01 71014376 72006522



S.NO ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S NAME

Qualifiing 

Percentage Admission Date

1 744714 ANOOP KUMAR MALI RAMBAL MALI 77 29.07.2019

2 810677 ANOOP SINGH GURJAR HARGYAN SINGH 75 29.07.2019

3 747313 ARCHANA RAIGAR MEGHRAJ RAIGAR 67.6 30.07.2019

4 747172 ASHISH POSWAL SUGAR SINGH POSWAL 85 25.07.2019

5 813149 BABITA MEENA BRIJLAL MEENA 78.4 29.07.2019

6 660352 BANTI SAINI CHETRAM SAINI 78 16.08.2019

7 747638 BHAGVAN SHAY SAINI HEMRAJ SAINI 63.8 27.07.2019

8 745450 BHASKAR GAUTTAM SURYAKANT SHARMA 69.2 01.08.2019

9 813605 BHAVNA MEENA SANTOSH MEENA 72.2 26.07.2019

10 812580 DILIP SINGH JAT MAN SINGH JAT 65.4 30.07.2019

11 810980 DILRAJ MEENA BABU LAL MEENA 68.4 25.07.2019

12 746196 GAGAN JANGID RAMAN LAL JANGID 89.6 26.07.2019

13 744025 GYAN SINGH GURJAR NAVAL KISHOR GURJAR 84.2 29.07.2019

14 809178 HIMANSHU SINGHAL PREM CHAND GUPTA 86.2 26.07.2019

15 810080 IMRAN KHAN NANNU KHAN 68.8 27.07.2019

16 811915 KAMAR SINGH GURJAR RAJAN GURJAR 68.2 30.07.2019

17 746840 KAPIL DESHWAL LEELADHAR SINGH 73 29.07.2019

18 812624 KAPIL YOGI SURENDRA YOGI 61.2 29.07.2019

19 774270 KIRAN MEENA KESHAV LAL JI 60 06.08.2019

20 813488 KOMAL BAIRWA KISHAN LAL BAIRWA 61.8 29.07.2019

21 747869 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA RAMOTAR MEENA 95.4 27.07.2019

22 809552 MADHUMLATA MEENA SHRI MOHAN MEENA 78.2 27.07.2019

23 747008 MANISH RAJPOOT KARAN SINGH RAJPOOT 69.6 27.07.2019

24 746443 MOHAMMAD MUAAZE ISHAQ MOHAMMAD 69.6 27.07.2019

25 788620 NARENDRA MAHAWAR KALU RAM MAHAWAR 76.8 29.07.2019

26 747253 NISHA GURJAR AVINASH GURJAR 70 31.07.2019

27 809409 OMRAJ BAIRWA HARI BAIRWA 58.4 27.07.2019

28 810472 POOJA KUMARI AGRAWAL VIMLESH AGRAWAL 84.4 29.07.2019

29 812529 PRITI GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 85.6 06.08.2019

30 681008 RAHUL BHAGORA KARILAL BHAGORA 66.6 29.07.2019

31 809414 RAHUL KUMAR GOYAL DEVKI NANDAN GUPTA 52.2 25.07.2019

32 811346 RAJ KUMARI VAISHNAV PRAMOD KUMAR VAISHNAV 81 01.08.2019
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33 812682 RASHI SHUKLA SURESH CHAND SHARMA 89 25.07.2019

34 744336 RAVI PRAKASH VERMA TULSIRAM VERMA 76.6 06.08.2019

35 809415 SHABNAM BANO JAMEEL KHAN 81.4 16.08.2019

36 731856 SHAUKEEN MEENA PRAHLAD MEENA 79.8 29.07.2019

37 744497 SHEESHRAM GURJAR KUMHER SINGH GURJAR 84.8 29.07.2019

38 811319 SHUBHAM GOYAL CHANDRAPRAKASH GOYAL 63.6 25.07.2019

39 745507 SONAM GUPTA SHIVDAYAL GUPTA 66.6 30.08.2019

40 813045 SRISHTI KUMARI GAHDWAL CHANDRA SINGH 83.8 06.08.2019

41 808268 SUJEET KUMAR SHARMA JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA 81.4 06.08.2019

42 745467 SUMIT KUMAR GURJAR HARI SINGH GURJAR 60 30.07.2019

43 747347 SUNIL VERMA RAMKISHOR VERMA 80 25.07.2019

44 745237 SURAJ KUMAR BAIRWA SHRIPHOOL BAIRWA 46.2 06.08.2019

45 809330 VINIKA KHANDELWAL GHANSHYAM DAS KHANDELWAL 79 30.07.2019

46 813570 VINOD KUMAR SAIN GHANSI LAL SAIN 80.2 01.08.2019

47 809707 VISHNU KUMAR BAIRWA KANJI LAL BAIRWA 77 27.07.2019

48 808856 VISHNU SINGH BAIS BHARAT LAL BAIS 65.4 26.07.2019

49 812569 YOGENDRA SINGH SAHAB SINGH 55.6 29.07.2019


